LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT Lon 531“014(977?

This agreemen: made and entered into this 271, _ day of _September
by and betVeen._RIVERVIEH SAVINGS BANK (hereinafte c¢alled "Lender"),

Estate & Helen B, Idhereinafter called "Owner"), -

SRV FS o ~ BOOK /45~ pAGE 758
o HHERE!Sz.Q.ender loaned R.M. Hegewald & Helen B, Hegewald, Husband & Wife, & Skamania Investment, Inc.
' S : ) R . Name of Original Borrower '
the sum of One hundred fifty thousand and no/100 E Dollars ($ 150.000,00--)_ as
evidenced by a note and mort age (the tern "mortgage" includes a Deed of Trust) .
executed and delivered on Fe ruary 02,- 1990 : which mortgage 1s duly recorded

under Auditor's. File No.I1(B709; BOSK Y17, 7Page 765, the Public records in the Jurisdiction

where the mortgaged property is located which note and mortgage are hereby incorporated
herein as part of this instrument: . '

WITRESSET H: v

k’ﬂEREAS,’ the undersigned owner of said premisesfhas found 1t-r'neces'sary'a'nd ddes’
hereby request a wodification of the terms of said ,loan‘ for the following reasons:

To alleviate the necessity of refinancing this loan on the part of the Owner and

to extend the maturity date to February 01, 1995, the Owner hereby agrees to monthly

< interest payments of approximately $1,360.92. NOTWITHSTANDING, all other terms and
~ conditions remain unchanged. : ‘

P
®

and

‘ WHEREAS, the parties desire to restate the modified terms of safd loan so that
- there shall be no misunderstanding of ‘the matter; :
THEREFORE, {t 1s hereby agreed that, in congideration of the reasons stated
above, as of the date of this agreement the unpaid balance of said indebtedness 1s
T ' sand si. ' et 7.Rellars ($130,648.26-—-—) , all of which the
undersigned promises to pay with in_teté‘ at 12.50% per annum uiitil paid, and that
- the same shall be ‘payablet(ne thousand three hundred sixty and R/10(EST. }—— Dollars,
% 1,%0.@ (est.)-) per month beginning on the first day of Jber . 1994
.. - < to be applied first to interest, and balance to principal, plus a sum estimated to be
s i ' ' ns, 1f applicable, (which
in all other respects said
rezain in full force and effect. - : witt

. [
terest pay nc LIS
* Interest payments based on principal balance. S aeecece,
Seis 276 aogdhtnfon RECORD
KAITANIL S0 WASH

J

A

) iITORG gq
GAR/Y M. oLSOoH 2

STATE OF HASHIEGTQN L _
, T COUNTY-OF..Clark...............; .~ o
nall ed befoge  ° Om this .)8Ek...day of .veptegber, | |
v, : .é’ 3£, Sl 19.94,, before me, .the undersigned, a Notary )
, 3. to be the individual described Public in and for the State of Washington, duly
- -in and who ‘executed the within and foregoing commissioned and /8worn, personally appeared
- instrument, and :acknowledged that teietenene ..'....,'H.idlael.C.’.‘YQuht';.‘. .';'_._....t.'.......,.’,,.,

. -signed the gzame is ...., +++..free and volun- and,... Shirley. A..DuPaul........5.. I

tary act and deed, for the uses and purposes ¢t kngym’ e‘_‘the-s?.-:.;Y.i.o?.7.-;3'!?'1'esid¢ti't"hnd"f;r
. -therein mentioned. - : o . ' %cti\rely; of  RIVERVIEW, SAVINGS,
T ' S L BANK, FSB. .....the corperation that -executed
e : RSy S s the foregoing instrixgent,:;and_acknOUIEdqu the
S th:' Gll)‘lg uq‘é‘:‘ s , ?}‘vffﬂgul‘.‘;e’? . sald {ustrument to be the free and voluntary act
R oD V4 o ﬁé g g1, Tt 7°°  und deed of said corporation,. for thesueag and -
/AN ) O . % TS P pPurposes therein mentioned, and en g 1t
- .. -Notary ' g 5: - the State of that ..they ALL .authorized to ¢ .
- Washington,: A &7 : MZ(/N “ingtrument- and that the séal af
' RGN ki : - corporate seal of safd corpor il
¢ ru:o ser ey oro_'u_?# LR .‘15‘.3‘$‘! ss e e "ﬁv“'ﬂ . J: witpe_li ravr lwnd and_ °£f.}i,zg't‘1.- 3

-

. 0150540000 " . "?{;frlf'-i, Lif L : /

L et ~ /
otary Public in and for the”

. . Washiogion,_ residing at ,Camas, ..., Creesesds
_..Commission Expires: 5/31/95 o




