LOAN 70101402772

‘ 116286 ~ LoaN Mi)'DiFICATION AGREEMENT , BOOK /35/PAGF 475/

1his agreement ‘made and ‘entered {nto this //élt‘/' day of <
" by and between RIVERVIEW SAVINGS BANK (hereinafter called "Lendcr"), and

}nU;LB HEGFNALD HUSBAND AND WIFE (hereinafter called "Owner")
, » AND SKAMANTA INVESTMENT INC. -

WITNES S E T H:

: WHEREAS Lender 1oaned R. H HFGFHA[D AND HELFN B. HEGEWALD, HUSBAND AND WIFE -AND SKAMANIA

- : ‘Name of Original Borrower - INVESDMENT INC.
the sum of ONE- HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND \0/100 ~-<z=---- Dollars ($150,000.00--), as

evidenced by a note and mortgage (the term "mortgage’: includes a Deed of Trust) :
executed and delivered on_FEBRUARY 02,-1990 - = which mortgage 1is duly recorded
under Auditor's File No. 108705 BOOK 117, PAGE 765 in the public records in the jurisdiction

vhere the mortgaged property is lecated which note and mortgage are hereby incorporated
herein as part of this instrumef\t' and

k’HEREAS, the undersigned owner of said premises has found 1t necessary and dces
hereby request a medification of the terms of said loan. for the following reasons:

. To alleviate the necessity of refinancing this loan on' the part of the owner -
‘and to extend the maturity. date to August Ol, 1994, the owneT hereby agrees to monthly
interest payments of approximately $1,387.02, NOTWITHSTANDI&G, alkl other terms and
'conditions remain unchagged.
and -

) WHEREAS. the parties desire‘to restate the modified terms of said loan so that

.. there -shall be no misunderatanding of the matter;

THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed ehat, in consideration of the Teasons stated
‘ “ gbove, as of the date of this agreement- the unpaid balance of said indebtedness™ is(}:E}lN)RED
B{MYMMDSIXMPMYHG{IAN) <26/100-~Dollars ($ 130,648.26---), all of wvhich the
L undersigned promises to pay with interest at 12, 12,500 2 per annum until paid, and that
.. .the same shall be payable _ BASED ON TERMS OF NOTE __Dollars,
($ SEE NOTE- ) per month beginning on the 1ST day . of __ MAY
'to be applied first to dnterest, and balance to principal, plus a sum es
) 'sufficient to discharge taxes and ifsSurance cbligations, 1if applicable, I
. estimated Sum may be adjusted as necessary) and that in a :
‘ mortgage t.ontract shall remain in full: force and effict.

b EOi RECORD
, 19@.041:& cg WASH.

L . ’-’i
————— e —zm £ -
~ Mzileg *ay fut

s
?ﬂ -33 "R‘Ivmwmmszwmcs BKNK AV

7 ni" ual ﬂ &M% KARE‘ : ‘%tmr%m

_ 'HELEN B. HEGEWALD /- Individual LSON _Pr id
L S 1A INVESV e IN:C : (\AR{ H U QD& By

'S

' STATE OF HASHING‘ION S STATE OF UASBINGTON § C
"COUNTY OF...SKAMANIA . = - COUNTY OF.....,. CLARK _ ... -
" On this das ersoually ap&:eared before ' On this /J’%’day of .’7. 2;%,
g ".1 HECEWALD HELEN - 197‘3., bezore me, -the unuersigne » 8 Notary )
“to .te knovn to be the individual ‘described * Public in- and for the State of ‘Washington, duly
- 1n and_uhe ekgcuted ;the within and fore I_:Ye,o.‘tng commissioned and sworn, persona1 ly. appeared
P gcknowledged that . AHEY ' KARER M. NELSON.

io.t..tc.c.-.lo-noccl..coota .

ah ..T‘iﬁl&...free and vclun- and..,.SHIRLEY A. DUPAUL

.llo’oo-cc-a'-o-ulc-o'v"'!

to me known :to be the,..Vige,..President nndAss t
Vm ‘respectively, of SIVERVIEW SAYINGS. IR, .

eveesaven 'e.nt’ «.-the corporation that" executed

. the foregoing mtr_cnt. and acknowledged' the
ssid instrument to be the free and voluntary act -

~ and deed of said corporation, for the uses and

urposes therein mentioned,. aad on oath stated

EY 4BF..authorized to execute the said

Washington. residing at. , ﬂ ; -gl. :, ot and that the- ‘seal affixed is the -
el , 55 5. 2 Frit seal of said corporation.
27 ez, //?’7"' 5’ T A ndis my hand nud official seal hereto

-.naoo-u.o




